
 
Cocos Islands 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 26, 2029 Friday Australia Day 

February 13, 2029 Tuesday Chinese New Year 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday Hari Raya Puasa 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday Chinese New Year (2nd Day) 

March 20, 2029 Tuesday Labour Day 

April 2, 2029 Monday Easter Monday 

April 6, 2029 Friday Self Determination Day 

April 24, 2029 Tuesday Hari Raya Haji 

April 25, 2029 Wednesday Anzac Day 

May 14, 2029 Monday Islamic New Year 

July 24, 2029 Tuesday Hari Maulaud Nabi 

December 25, 2029 Tuesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2029 Wednesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

